HEALTHY SNACKS

Orange €069 MOUNT ANVILLE
Banana €0.89 SCHOOL LUNCH REGISTRATION CODE:
Wholemeal American Pancakes €0.99
Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured €0.99
Shred O's [ Happy O's €0.89
Manhattan Popcorn €149
Nature Valley Honey & Oat bar €199 Visit www.foodvillage.ie to download the Mobile app
Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Bars €1.99 — -
Fruit Pot €2.99 >~
Over Night Oats €2.99 ' App Store > Google Play
Fulfil Protein Bars 55g €3.49
Granola & Yoghurt €3.99
SNACKS ,
. Open the App and select education.
8;edob(j?yo:i;|e Snack 2:22 You will then need to select if you are
Kitkat o189 I am Parentor | am Student
Tayto €1.89 ***Please se't up a student accoug:*
Cadbury Dairy Milk €1.99 before creating a parent account
Maltesers €1.99
Twix Twin €1.99
Popchips €1.99
Mars Bar €1.99 Enter your unique school registration code
Cadbury Yellow Snack €199 K
Snack-A-Jacks €1.99 - MTANV
Pringles 40g €229
DRINKS .
Don Simon Apple Juice 200m €llg il Complete the registration page, including
CapriSun Orange 200ml €119 selecting your year and class information.
Don Simon Orange Juice 200mi €119 Note: You will need access to the email you enter
W.B. Yeats Water €1.49 )
Sparkling Lemon & Lime Water €1.69
Fruit of the Forest Still Water €1.69 oD )
Ribena Blackcurrant 250ml €1.99
Ribena Strawberry 250m €1.99 Link with a parent Student accounts navigate
Lucozade Sport Orange 500m £2.49 to your profile menu and Link to Parent/Guardian.
Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml €279 Select the share link button to share your
VIT HIT Lean & Green Apple €279 account details. Parent account manage the
VIT HIT Immunitea Dragonfruit €279 wallet and payment section.
VIT HIT Berry Boost €279
VIT HIT Mango & Passionfruit €279
VIT HIT Mandarin Detox €279 . PLEA§ENOTE CUSTOMER SU PPORT:
VIT HIT Citrus Revive €279 All items may not be available on your school menu.

Yazoo Milkshake €299 Mealitems are at the discretion of school management. 01525 3412, Info@foodvillage.ie




SANDWICHES

B.L.T (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Chicken Pesto Wrap
Chicken Tikka Wrap
Cajun Chicken Wrap

The Blabber Mouth
Veg Odyssey

The Notions
Jamaican Me Hungry
The Intercontinental

HOT BAGUETTES

Plain Chicken Baguette
Sausage Baguette

SOuUP

Chicken & Stuffing (wHITE 0r MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Ham & Cheese (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
€3.39
EQQg MayO (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Tuna & Sweetcorn (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Chicken & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Ham Salad (WHITE OrR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw (WHITE OrR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Chicken Tikka (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Egg & Bacon (wHITE OR MULTIGRAIN) €3.39
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap €3.39
€3.39
€3.39
€3.39
€3.39
DELUXE SANDWICHES
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta €3.49
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta €3.99
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta €3.99
Hot & Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette €3.99
SF Chicken & Cheese Baguette €3.99
SF Chicken Baguette, Cheese & Taco €3.99
Plain Chicken & Cheese Baguette €3.99
Hot & Spicy Chicken Baguette €3.99
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette €3.99
€3.99
€3.99
Sausage & Bacon Baguette €3.99
6" Meatball Sub & & Oven Baked Waffles €4.99
Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup €2.89
Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup €2.89
Homemade Vegetable Soup €2.89
€2.89

Homemade Chicken & Vegetable Soup

LITE-BITES

Croquettes €2.99
Mixed Fruit Pot €2.99
Overnight Oats Pot €2.99
Onion Bhaijis €3.39
Popcorn Chicken Bites €3.49
Potato Gratin €3.49
Chicken & Stuffing Bagel €3.99
Ham & Cheese Bagel €3.99
Egg & Sausage Muffin €3.99
Granola & Yogurt Pot €3.99
PASTA

Buttered Pasta €3.29
Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese €3.39
Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan €3.99
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta €4.59
Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake €4.99
Chicken Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara €4.99
Penne Pasta Bolognese €4.99
Chicken Pesto Pasta €4.99
Homemade Beef Lasagne & Potato Cubes €4.99
RICE

Bean Burrito €3.49
Vegetable Curry with Rice €3.99
Chicken Curry with Rice €4.49
Bombay Chicken Burrito €459
Katsu Chicken Curry & Rice €4.49
Chilli Con Carne & Rice €4.99
Beef & Rice Burrito €4.99
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Rice €4.99
Chicken with Korean BBQ Sauce & Rice €4.99
Chicken & Chorizo Paella €4.99
ROAST

Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy €459
Roast Chicken, Mash & Veg with Gravy €4.99
Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce €4.99
Roast Turkey, Mash & Veg with Gravy €4.99
Sausages, Mash & Gravy €4.99

SALADS
Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad
Protein Packed Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Vegan Option Salad

Tasty Tuna Salad

EURO SAVER

€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99

Large Sausage Roll

Chicken Curry Pie

Chicken & Mushroom Pie

% Sausage Baguette

% SF Chicken Baguette

% Sausage & Bacon Baguette
2 x Large Sausage Rolls

€1.89
€229
€229
€229
€229
€229
€3.39

EUROPEAN

Meat Feast Pizza & Potato Cubes

Sausage & Potato Cubes

Bacon Cheeseburger & Potato Cubes
Beef Burger with Ketchup & Potato Cubes
Hot Dog & Potato Cubes

Rib Steak Roll & Potato Cubes

Sloppy Joe & Potato Cubes

Homemade Beef Lasagne & Potato Cubes
Shredded Chicken, Potato Cubes & Curry
Spice Bag, Potato Cubes & Curry

Franks Hot Sauce Wings & Potato Cubes
Boneless Franks Hot Wings & Potato Cubes
Chilli Potato Cubes, Taco Sauce & Cheese
Chicken Chunks, Potato Cubes & Curry

BAKERY

€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99

Coconut Biscuit (Gluten Free)
Mini Blueberry Muffin

Mini Chocolate Muffin
Traditional Waffle

Gluten Free Brownie

Lemon Slice (Gluten Free)
Fluffy Pancake

Large Blueberry or Double Chocolate Muffin
Plain Scone

Fruit Scone

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Double Chocolate Chip Cookie
Apple Danish Pastry
Cinnamon Bun

€0.79
€1.29
€1.29
€179
€179
€1.89
€1.99
€2.09
€219
€219
€219
€219
€2.89
€3.39





