HEALTHY SNACKS

Orange	€0.69
Banana	€0.89
Wholemeal American Pancakes	€0.99
Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured	€0.99
Shred O's / Happy O's	€0.89
Manhattan Popcorn	€1.49
Nature Valley Honey & Oat bar	€1.99
Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Bars	€1.99
Fruit Pot	€2.99
Over Night Oats	€2.99
Fulfil Protein Bars 55g	€3.49
Granola & Yoghurt	€3.99
_	

SNACKS

Oreo Cookies	€0.89
Cadbury Purple Snack	€1.69
KitKat	€1.89
Tayto	€1.89
Cadbury Dairy Milk	€1.99
Maltesers	€1.99
Twix Twin	€1.99
Popchips	€1.99
Mars Bar	€1.99
Cadbury Yellow Snack	€1.99
Snack-A-Jacks	€1.99
Pringles 40g	€2.29

DRINKS

Don Simon Apple Juice 200ml	€1.19
CapriSun Orange 200ml	€1.19
Don Simon Orange Juice 200ml	€1.19
W.B. Yeats Water	€1.49
Sparkling Lemon & Lime Water	€1.69
Fruit of the Forest Still Water	€1.69
Ribena Blackcurrant 250ml	€1.99
Ribena Strawberry 250ml	€1.99
Lucozade Sport Orange 500ml	€2.49
Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml	€2.79
VIT HIT Lean & Green Apple	€2.79
VIT HIT Immunitea Dragonfruit	€2.79
VIT HIT Berry Boost	€2.79
VIT HIT Mango & Passionfruit	€2.79
VIT HIT Mandarin Detox	€2.79
VIT HIT Citrus Revive	€2.79
Yazoo Milkshake	€2.99

How to Sign up?

STEP 1

Visit www.foodvillage.ie to download the Mobile app





STEP 2

Open the App and select education. You will then need to select if you are

I am Parent or I am Student

Please set up a student account before creating a parent account

STEP 3

Enter your unique school registration code

MTANV

STEP 4

Complete the registration page, including selecting your year and class information.

Note: You will need access to the email you enter



Link with a parent Student accounts navigate to your profile menu and Link to Parent/Guardian.

Select the share link button to share your account details. Parent account manage the wallet and payment section.

PLEASE NOTE

All items may not be available on your school menu. Meal items are at the discretion of school management. MOUNT ANVILLE

SCHOOL LUNCH REGISTRATION CODE:

MTANV



SCAN ME

MENU

Food Village is a flexible new lunch service ORDERING APP to provide fresh, tasty & affordable meals direct to you in school!

CUSTOMER SUPPORT:

01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie

SANDWICHES —		LITE-BITES —		SALADS —	
Chicken & Stuffing (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€3.39	Croquettes	€2.99	Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad	€4.99
Ham & Cheese (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€3.39	Mixed Fruit Pot	€2.99	Protein Packed Salad	€4.99
B.L.T (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€3.39	Overnight Oats Pot	€2.99	Chicken Caesar Salad	€4.99
Egg Mayo (white or multigrain)	€3.39	Onion Bhajis	€3.39	Vegan Option Salad	€4.99
Tuna & Sweetcorn (white or multigrain)	€3.39	Popcorn Chicken Bites	€3.49	Tasty Tuna Salad	€4.99
Chicken & Bacon (white or multigrain)	€3.39	Potato Gratin	€3.49	,	
Ham Salad (white or multigrain)	€3.39	Chicken & Stuffing Bagel	€3.99	EURO SAVER —————	01.00
Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw (white or multigrain)	€3.39	Ham & Cheese Bagel	€3.99	Large Sausage Roll	€1.89
Chicken Tikka (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€3.39	Egg & Sausage Muffin	€3.99	Chicken Curry Pie	€2.29 €2.29
Egg & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€3.39	Granola & Yogurt Pot	€3.99	Chicken & Mushroom Pie	€2.29 €2.29
		DACTA		½ Sausage Baguette	€2.29 €2.29
WRAPS —		PASTA —————		½ SF Chicken Baguette	€2.29 €2.29
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	€3.39	Buttered Pasta	€3.29	½ Sausage & Bacon Baguette	€2.23 €3.39
Chicken Caesar Wrap	€3.39	Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese	€3.39	2 x Large Sausage Rolls	€3.59
Chicken Pesto Wrap	€3.39	Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan	€3.99	EUROPEAN —	
Chicken Tikka Wrap	€3.39	Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta	€4.59		
Cajun Chicken Wrap	€3.39	Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake	€4.99	Meat Feast Pizza & Potato Cubes	€4.99
DELUXE SANDWICHES ———		Chicken Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara	€4.99	Sausage & Potato Cubes	€4.99
	0450	Penne Pasta Bolognese	€4.99	Bacon Cheeseburger & Potato Cubes	€4.99
The Blabber Mouth	€4.59	Chicken Pesto Pasta	€4.99	Beef Burger with Ketchup & Potato Cubes	€4.99
Veg Odyssey	€4.59	Homemade Beef Lasagne & Potato Cubes	€4.99	Hot Dog & Potato Cubes	€4.99
The Notions	€4.59 €4.59	RICE —		Rib Steak Roll & Potato Cubes	€4.99
Jamaican Me Hungry				Sloppy Joe & Potato Cubes	€4.99
The Intercontinental	€4.59	Bean Burrito	€3.49	Homemade Beef Lasagne & Potato Cubes	€4.99 €4.99
HOT BAGUETTES ————		Vegetable Curry with Rice	€3.99	Shredded Chicken, Potato Cubes & Curry	€4.99 €4.99
	62.40	Chicken Curry with Rice	€4.49	Spice Bag, Potato Cubes & Curry	€4.99 €4.99
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta	€3.49	Bombay Chicken Burrito	€4.59	Franks Hot Sauce Wings & Potato Cubes	€4.99 €4.99
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta	€3.99	Katsu Chicken Curry & Rice	€4.49	Boneless Franks Hot Wings & Potato Cubes Chilli Potato Cubes, Taco Sauce & Cheese	€4.99
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta	€3.99	Chilli Con Carne & Rice	€4.99	Chicken Chunks, Potato Cubes & Curry	€4.99
Hot & Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette	€3.99	Beef & Rice Burrito	€4.99	Chicken Charks, Foldio Cabes & Carry	Q4. 33
SF Chicken & Cheese Baguette	€3.99	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Rice Chicken with Korean BBQ Sauce & Rice	€4.99	BAKERY —	
SF Chicken Baguette, Cheese & Taco	€3.99	Chicken & Chorizo Paella	€4.99	Coconut Biscuit (Gluten Free)	€0.79
Plain Chicken & Cheese Baguette	€3.99		€4.99	Mini Blueberry Muffin	€1.29
Hot & Spicy Chicken Baguette	€3.99	ROAST —		Mini Chocolate Muffin	€1.29
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette	€3.99	Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy	£150	Traditional Waffle	€1.79
Plain Chicken Baguette	€3.99	Roast Chicken, Mash & Veg with Gravy	€4.99	Gluten Free Brownie	€1.79
Sausage Baguette	€3.99	Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce	€4.99	Lemon Slice (Gluten Free)	€1.89
Sausage & Bacon Baguette	€3.99	Roast Turkey, Mash & Veg with Gravy	€4.99	Fluffy Pancake	€1.99
6" Meatball Sub & & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.99	Sausages, Mash & Gravy	€4.99	Large Blueberry or Double Chocolate Muffin	€2.09
SOUP —		ouadages, mastres or arry	04 .00	Plain Scone	€2.19
			-	Fruit Scone	€2.19
Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup	€2.89			Chocolate Chip Cookie	€2.19
Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup	€2.89		1	Double Chocolate Chip Cookie	€2.19
Homemade Vegetable Soup	€2.89		Total !	Apple Danish Pastry	€2.89
Homemade Chicken & Vegetable Soup	€2.89			Cinnamon Bun	€3.39